STREET #

325
130
219
614
644
348
344
251
421
571
553

CODE ENFORCEMENT 4 /2011

STREET VIOLATION
Pine overgrowth/abandoned mobile home
citrus grove overgrowth / junk
Carter Blvd junk / vehicles no tag
4th abandoned property
1st abandoned property
Honey Bee abandoned property
Honey Bee occupied travel trailer
Waterview junk
Waterview abandoned home / fire damage
Marklen Loop health hazard/illegal burning

Sunrise work without permit

STATUS

pending / foreclosure property
pending / foreclosure property
pending
pending / foreclosure property
pending / foreclosure property
pending / foreclosure property
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending

DATE OF NOTICE

September 8, 2010
November 15, 2010
January 8, 2011
February 8, 2011
February 16, 2011
February 28, 2011
March 21, 2011
March 16, 2011
March 16, 2011
March 8, 2011
April 26, 2011



