## **CODE ENFORCEMENT 4 / 2011**

STREET#	STREET	VIOLATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
325	Pine	overgrowth/abandoned mobile home	pending / foreclosure property	September 8, 2010
130	citrus grove	overgrowth / junk	pending / foreclosure property	November 15, 2010
219	Carter Blvd	junk / vehicles no tag	pending	January 8, 2011
614	4th	abandoned property	pending / foreclosure property	February 8, 2011
644	1st	abandoned property	pending / foreclosure property	February 16, 2011
348	Honey Bee	abandoned property	pending / foreclosure property	February 28, 2011
344	Honey Bee	occupied travel trailer	pending	March 21, 2011
251	Waterview	junk	pending	March 16, 2011
421	Waterview	abandoned home / fire damage	pending	March 16, 2011
571	Marklen Loop	health hazard/illegal burning	pending	March 8, 2011
553	Sunrise	work without permit	pending	April 26, 2011